INSTRUCTION
•  This product offers dimming and non-dimming function,
     which differs in installation methods.
•  3 types of dimming functions are available with this product:
     1)  Constant current can be achieved by 1-10VDC dimming.
     2) PWM signal dimming.
     3) Variation of resistance unit dimming.
** Please choose the appropriate dimming method according to your
requirements.  You can also choose to not use the dimming function.
Part No. Input Voltage Frequency Power Rated Current
FLH43-100U41-5-DB
AC 100-277V
50/60Hz
100W 1.1A
FLH43-150U41-5-DB 150W 1.65A
FLH43-200U41-5-DB 200W 2.2A
FLH43-240U41-5-DB 240W 2.64A
FLH43-300U41-5-DB 300W 3.3A
FLH43-100341-5-DB
AC 277-480V
100W 0.4A
FLH43-150341-5-DB 150W 0.6A
FLH43-200341-5-DB 200W 0.8A
FLH43-240341-5-DB 240W 0.95A
FLH43-300341-5-DB 300W 1.2A
PARAMETERS OPTIONAL MOUNTING BRACKETS
There are 5 optional brackets for this fixture. The following is flood fixtures with
different brackets.
TYPE A